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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17211 100.00% 129.01- 130 163 0.95% 4241 24.64% 13133 76.31%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17211 100.00% 128.01-129 146 0.85% 4387 25.49% 12970 75.36%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17210 99.99% 127.01-128 152 0.88% 4539 26.37% 12824 74.51%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 5 0.03% 17209 99.99% 126.01-127 157 0.91% 4696 27.28% 12672 73.63%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 17206 99.97% 125.01-126 167 0.97% 4863 28.26% 12515 72.72%
174.01-175 8 0.05% 15 0.09% 17204 99.96% 124.01-125 161 0.94% 5024 29.19% 12348 71.74%
173.01-174 7 0.04% 22 0.13% 17196 99.91% 123.01-124 159 0.92% 5183 30.11% 12187 70.81%
172.01-173 14 0.08% 36 0.21% 17189 99.87% 122.01-123 163 0.95% 5346 31.06% 12028 69.89%
171.01-172 21 0.12% 57 0.33% 17175 99.79% 121.01-122 162 0.94% 5508 32.00% 11865 68.94%
170.01-171 20 0.12% 77 0.45% 17154 99.67% 120.01-121 166 0.96% 5674 32.97% 11703 68.00%
169.01- 170 26 0.15% 103 0.60% 17134 99.55% 119.01-120 152 0.88% 5826 33.85% 11537 67.03%
168.01 - 169 24 0.14% 127 0.74% 17108 99.40% 118.01-119 179 1.04% 6005 34.89% 11385 66.15%
167.01 - 168 27 0.16% 154 0.89% 17084 99.26% 117.01-118 173 1.01% 6178 35.90% 11206 65.11%
166.01 - 167 31 0.18% 185 1.07% 17057 99.11% 116.01-117 172 1.00% 6350 36.90% 11033 64.10%
165.01 - 166 32 0.19% 217 1.26% 17026 98.93% 115.01-116 175 1.02% 6525 37.91% 10861 63.10%
164.01 - 165 37 0.21% 254 1.48% 16994 98.74% 114.01-115 151 0.88% 6676 38.79% 10686 62.09%
163.01 - 164 48 0.28% 302 1.75% 16957 98.52% 113.01-114 179 1.04% 6855 39.83% 10535 61.21%
162.01- 163 55 0.32% 357 2.07% 16909 98.25% 112.01-113 202 1.17% 7057 41.00% 10356 60.17%
161.01 - 162 65 0.38% 422 2.45% 16854 97.93%  111.01-112 184 1.07% 7241 42.07% 10154 59.00%
160.01 - 161 72 0.42% 494 2.87% 16789 97.55% 110.01- 111 177 1.03% 7418 43.10% 9970 57.93%
159.01 - 160 64 0.37% 558 3.24% 16717 97.13% 109.01-110 184 1.07% 7602 4417% 9793 56.90%
158.01 - 159 65 0.38% 623 3.62% 16653 96.76% 108.01-109 175 1.02% 7777 45.19% 9609 55.83%
157.01- 158 70 0.41% 693 4.03% 16588 96.38% 107.01-108 195 1.13% 7972 46.32% 9434 54.81%
156.01 - 157 78 0.45% 771 4.48% 16518 95.97% 106.01 - 107 174 1.01% 8146 47.33% 9239 53.68%
155.01 - 156 98 0.57% 869 5.05% 16440 95.52% 105.01- 106 198 1.15% 8344 48.48% 9065 52.67%
154.01 - 155 93 0.54% 962 559% 16342 94.95% 104.01-105 204 1.19% 8548 49.67% 8867 51.52%
153.01 - 154 83 0.48% 1045 6.07% 16249 94.41% 103.01- 104 166 0.96% 8714 50.63% 8663 50.33%
152.01-153 73 0.42% 1118 6.50% 16166 93.93% 102.01-103 175 1.02% 8889 51.65% 8497 49.37%
151.01 - 152 91 0.53% 1209 7.02% 16093 93.50% 101.01-102 188 1.09% 9077 52.74% 8322 48.35%
150.01 - 151 113 0.66% 1322 7.68% 16002 92.98% 100.01-101 207 1.20% 9284 53.94% 8134 47.26%
149.01 - 150 116 0.67% 1438 8.36% 15889 92.32%  99.01-100 193 1.12% 9477 55.06% 7927 46.06%
148.01 - 149 113 0.66% 1551 9.01% 15773 91.64% = 98.01-99 197 1.14% 9674 56.21% 7734 44.94%
147.01- 148 128 0.74% 1679 9.76% 15660 90.99%  97.01-98 199 1.16% 9873 57.36% 7537 43.79%

146.01 - 147 126 0.73% 1805 10.49% 15532 90.24%  96.01-97 213 1.24% 10086 58.60% 7338 42.64%
145.01 - 146 108 0.63% 1913 1.11% 15406 89.51%  95.01-96 205 1.19% 10291 59.79% 7125 41.40%
144.01 - 145 125 0.73% 2038 11.84% 15298 88.89% « 94.01-95 182 1.06% 10473 60.85% 6920 40.21%
143.01 - 144 133 0.77% 2171 12.61% 15173 88.16%  93.01-94 182 1.06% 10655 61.91% 6738 39.15%
142.01- 143 146 0.85% 2317 13.46% 15040 87.39%  92.01-93 216 1.26% 10871 63.16% 6556 38.09%
141.01 - 142 141 0.82% 2458 14.28% 14894 86.54%  91.01-92 184 1.07% 11055 64.23% 6340 36.84%
140.01 - 141 151 0.88% 2609 15.16% 14753 85.72%  90.01-91 165 0.96% 11220 65.19% 6156 35.77%
139.01 - 140 127 0.74% 2736 15.90% 14602 84.84%  89.01-90 193 1.12% 11413 66.31% 5991 34.81%
138.01-139 137 0.80% 2873 16.69% 14475 84.10%  88.01-89 166 0.96% 11579 67.28% 5798 33.69%
137.01-138 118 0.69% 2991 17.38% 14338 83.31%  87.01-88 206 1.20% 11785 68.47% 5632 32.72%
136.01 - 137 165 0.96% 3156 18.34% 14220 82.62%  86.01-87 204 1.19% 11989 69.66% 5426 31.53%
135.01-136 158 0.92% 3314 19.26% 14055 81.66%  85.01-86 183 1.06% 12172 70.72% 5222 30.34%
134.01-135 161 0.94% 3475 20.19% 13897 80.74%  84.01-85 185 1.07% 12357 71.80% 5039 29.28%
133.01- 134 171 0.99% 3646 21.18% 13736 79.81%  83.01-84 183 1.06% 12540 72.86% 4854 28.20%
132.01-133 125 0.73% 3771 21.91% 13565 78.82% = 82.01-83 166 0.96% 12706 73.82% 4671 27.14%
131.01-132 135 0.78% 3906 22.69% 13440 78.09%  81.01-82 165 0.96% 12871 74.78% 4505 26.18%
130.01 - 131 172 1.00% 4078 23.69% 13305 77.31%  80.01-81 162 0.94% 13033 75.72% 4340 25.22%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
149 0.87%
156 0.91%
151 0.88%
135 0.78%
146 0.85%
138 0.80%
136 0.79%
114 0.66%
125 0.73%
114 0.66%
114 0.66%
96 0.56%
92 0.53%
77 0.45%
89 0.52%
89 0.52%
83 0.48%
73 0.42%
74 0.43%
58 0.34%
66 0.38%
67 0.39%
70 0.41%
58 0.34%
57 0.33%
58 0.34%
53 0.31%
58 0.34%
53 0.31%
50 0.29%
43 0.25%
49 0.28%
35 0.20%
46 0.27%
39 0.23%
29 0.17%
36 0.21%
29 0.17%
44 0.26%
31 0.18%
28 0.16%
27 0.16%
22 0.13%
33 0.19%
37 0.21%

16 0.09%
22 0.13%
23 0.13%
12 0.07%
23 0.13%

N S=P )

13182 76.59%
13338 77.50%
13489 78.37%
13624 79.16%
13770 80.01%
13908 80.81%
14044 81.60%
14158 82.26%
14283 82.99%
14397 83.65%
14511 84.31%
14607 84.87%
14699 85.40%
14776 85.85%
14865 86.37%
14954 86.89%
15037 87.37%
15110 87.79%
15184 88.22%
15242 88.56%
15308 88.94%
15375 89.33%
15445 89.74%
15503 90.08%
15560 90.41%
15618 90.74%
15671 91.05%
15729 91.39%
15782 91.70%
15832 91.99%
15875 92.24%
15924 92.52%
15959 92.73%
16005 92.99%
16044 93.22%
16073 93.39%
16109 93.60%
16138 93.77%
16182 94.02%
16213 94.20%
16241 94.36%
16268 94.52%
16290 94.65%
16323 94.84%
16360 95.06%
16376 95.15%
16398 95.28%
16421 95.41%
16433 95.48%
16456 95.61%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4178

4029
3873
3722
3587
3441
3303
3167
3053
2928
2814
2700
2604
2512
2435
2346
2257
2174
2101
2027
1969
1903
1836
1766
1708
1651
1593
1540
1482
1429
1379
1336
1287
1252
1206
1167
1138
1102
1073
1029
998
970
943
921
888
851
835
813
790
778

[Epaew
24.28%
23.41%
22.50%
21.63%
20.84%
19.99%
19.19%
18.40%
17.74%
17.01%
16.35%
15.69%
15.13%
14.60%
14.15%
13.63%
13.11%
12.63%
12.21%
11.78%
11.44%
11.06%
10.67%
10.26%

9.92%
9.59%
9.26%
8.95%
8.61%
8.30%
8.01%
7.76%
7.48%
7.27%
7.01%
6.78%
6.61%
6.40%
6.23%
5.98%
5.80%
5.64%
5.48%
5.35%
5.16%
4.94%
4.85%
4.72%
4.59%
4.52%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
26 0.15%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%
17 0.10%
31 0.18%
19 0.1%
21 0.12%
24 0.14%
27 0.16%
24 0.14%
23 0.13%
26 0.15%
32 0.19%
46 0.27%
36 0.21%
35 0.20%
47 0.27%
34 0.20%
44 0.26%
53 0.31%
48 0.28%
21 0.12%
30 0.17%
16 0.09%
12 0.07%

3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
15 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
16482

16504
16526
16543
16574
16593
16614
16638
16665
16689
16712
16738
16770
16816
16852
16887
16934
16968
17012
17065
17113
17134
17164
17180
17192
17195
17196
17196
17196
17211

BTtk
95.76%
95.89%
96.02%
96.12%
96.30%
96.41%
96.53%
96.67%
96.83%
96.97%
97.10%
97.25%
97.44%
97.70%
97.91%
98.12%
98.39%
98.59%
98.84%
99.15%
99.43%
99.55%
99.73%
99.82%
99.89%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

755
729
707
685
668
637
618
597
573
546
522
499
473
441
395
359
324
277
243
199
146
98
77
47
31
19
16
15
15
15

[Epaew

4.39%
4.24%
4.11%
3.98%
3.88%
3.70%
3.59%
3.47%
3.33%
3.17%
3.03%
2.90%
2.75%
2.56%
2.30%
2.09%
1.88%
1.61%
1.41%
1.16%
0.85%
0.57%
0.45%
0.27%
0.18%
0.11%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



